M1300001461

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



03/19/13--01026--015 **30.00

FILED 2013 HAR 19 PH 1: 32 SECRETARY OF STATE

MAR 20 2013 J. BRYAN

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Perot Aviation Holdings, LLC

Document NumBER: M 1300000 1461

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Radunsky

Name of Person

Petrus Asset Management Company

Firm/Company

2300 W. Plano Parkway

Address

Plano, TX 75075

City/State and Zip Code

david.radunsky@pgrp.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

David Radunsky

□ \$25 Filing Fee

Name of Person

at (<u>972</u>) <u>535-1983</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: Perot Aviation Holdings, LLC

2. Jurisdiction of its organization: Texas

3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: March 6, 2013

SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

- 4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? <u>March 12, 2013</u>
- 5. New name of the limited liability company: Perot Aerospace, LLC

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must end with "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

- 8. If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:
- 9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member

David Radunsky

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



John Steen Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Perot Aerospace, LLC (file number 801736915), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on February 20, 2013.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

It is further certified that our records indicate JAMES Y ROBB as the designated registered agent for the above named entity and the designated registered office for said entity is as follows:

2300 W. PLANO PARKWAY

PLANO, TX - 75075 USA

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on March 14, 2013.





John Steen Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10268

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 471207250003 Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



John Steen Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

Perot Aerospace, LLC 801736915

[formerly: Perot Aviation Holdings, LLC]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a Certificate of Amendment for the above named entity has been received in this office and has been found to conform to the applicable provisions of law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing filing effective on the date shown below.

Dated: 03/12/2013

Effective: 03/12/2013



John Steen Secretary of State

Secretary of State P.O. Box 13697		Filed in the Office of th Secretary of State of Texa
Austin, TX 78711-3697 FAX: 512/463-5709		Filing #: 801736915 03/12/201 Document #: 47078475000
Filing Fee: See instructions	Certificate of Amendment	Image Generated Electronical for Web Filin
	Entity Information	
The filing entity is a: Domestic Lin	nited Liability Company (LL	<u>.C)</u>
The name of the filing entity is: Pero	t Aviation Holdings, LLC	
The file number issued to the filing en	tity by the secretary of state is: 80	<u>1736915</u>
n de la compositione proposition des costes de la substance de la coste de la coste de la coste de la coste de p	Amendment to Name	
The amendment changes the formation entity. The article or provision is amer		change the article or provision that names t
The name of the filing entity is:		
Perot Aerospace, LLC	a 11 Ban 1 Mai 2014 1 Martin 1 Mai 2014 1 Manuar 1 Mai 2014 1 Martin 1 Mai 2014 1 Mai 2014 1 Mai 2014 1 Mai 201	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ached	
A letter of consent, if applicable, is att	ached.	
A letter of consent, if applicable, is att	Statement of Approval	
A letter of consent, if applicable, is att The amendment has been approved i	Statement of Approval	as Business Organizations Code and by th
A letter of consent, if applicable, is att The amendment has been approved i governing documents of the entity.	Statement of Approval n the manner required by the Tex Effectiveness of Filing	
A letter of consent, if applicable, is att The amendment has been approved i governing documents of the entity. IZA. This document becomes effectiv	Statement of Approval n the manner required by the Tex Effectiveness of Filing re when the document is filed by th	e secretary of state.
A letter of consent, if applicable, is att The amendment has been approved i governing documents of the entity. IZA. This document becomes effectiv ICB. This document becomes effectiv	Statement of Approval n the manner required by the Tex Effectiveness of Filing re when the document is filed by the re at a later date, which is not more	
A letter of consent, if applicable, is att The amendment has been approved i governing documents of the entity. A. This document becomes effectiv B. This document becomes effectiv	Statement of Approval n the manner required by the Tex Effectiveness of Filing re when the document is filed by the re at a later date, which is not more	e secretary of state.
A letter of consent, if applicable, is att The amendment has been approved i governing documents of the entity. I A. This document becomes effectiv I B. This document becomes effectiv filing by the secretary of state. The de The undersigned signs this document	Statement of Approval n the manner required by the Tex Effectiveness of Filing re when the document is filed by th e at a later date, which is not more layed effective date is: Execution subject to the penalties imposed under penalty of perjury that the u	